
"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

óóó
óó
óóóóóó

ó

óó

óóóóóóó

ó

2
2 2 2

I
I

I
I

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó

RRRRRR
R

RRRRRRR

óó
óó

ó

óóóó

óóóó ó óó

óóó óó

óóóóóóó
ó
ó

óóó

óó

óó ó

óóó

óó
ó

óó

óóóóó

óóóóó

ó
ó

óó óó

óó

óóó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
óó
óó

óó
óó

óóóóóóó

óóóóóóó

RRR
RR

R
R

R R
R

R
R

RRRRR
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

RRRRRRR

RR

óóóóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóó
óó
óó
óó

óóóóóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó

óóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

RRRR
R

R

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

RRRRRRRR
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

RRRRRRRRRR
RRRRR

RRRRR

óóóóóóó
ó
ó

óóóóóóó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó

ó

óóóó

óóó

óó

óóó
ó
ó

óóóó
ó

óóó

óó

óó
óóóó

ó

óó
óó
ó
ó

óóó óó
óó

RR

RR RR
R

R R

óó
óóó

óó
óó

R
R

RR

RRRRRRRRRRR
R

R

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó óóóó

2

2I

I

RRRRR
RR óóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
óóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

RRRR

óóóóóóóóó
óó

2 I

óóó
óóó

óó
ó

óó

óó

2
2

2

2 2
2

2

I
I

I

I I

I I

I

ó
óóóóóóóóó

óóó

RRRRRR

R
R RRRR

R
R

R
RRRRRR

RRR

R

R R R R R R
R

R

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RR R R R R
R

R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

R
R

R
R

R

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2 2

2
2

2

2 2 2 2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

I
I

I
I

I
I I

I
I I

I

I

I I
I I I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

R
R

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

R R

ó
ó

óó óóóóóóóóó

óóó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

RRRóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óóóóR

R

R
R

R

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
óóóó

óó
óóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóó
ó ó
óóóó

2
2

22

2
222

2
22

2 I

I

II

I

I

IIII
I

I

2

22

2

I
III

I

óó
óó

óó óó

óó
2

2
2

2
2

I

I

I
I

I
I

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
RR

R
R

R

R R R R R R R
RR

R
R

R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R

!

!

!

!

ÑÜ

ÑÜ)(

!

!

!

òñð

òñð

Div-A

D o d g e  C r e e kD o d g e  C r e e k

S p r i n g  C r e e kS p r i n g  C r e e k

DP-2

DP-4

DP-1

H-151

DP-55

DP-50

Young Creek Staging

Dodge Summit Rd

99
9

7202
303R

3632

6720

71
68

D

7205C

7224D

7173

7164

470H

7205F

14
18

2

30
3B

14
08

1

7173A

30
3

72
05

722
7

580
8H

7222

3632D

7173C

71
68

C

7181A

6720D

7168

716
8B

7164B

5808G

71
68

F

36
32

B

3632A

470G

303A

4902

99
9A

470F

71
68

A

5946

5942

5862

7220

7164A

7205E

722
8

303H 30
3F

5941

14023

7205R

7220F

14026

80
00

D

30
3E

71
68

E

5863

800
0L

14
94

1

7205J
72

05
D

14022

7168H

72
24

7164H

14941A

7164D

3632E

5808B

720
5L

7173D

490
2A

7222C

7205P

143
83

14025

7205G

303J

750

14069

14974

72
22

A

7224E

7164G

470

72
20

C

140
47

14931

8000

14019

7220D

6720A

490
2B

7181

72
05

H

14182A

7228A

59
46

A

722
0B

7222B

14020

30
3D

5808

6720

303

470

303A

5808

470G

7224

7224

716
8

30
3

303

71
81

7168

7168C

71
64

D 716
8E

8000L

470

72
05

470

5808

115°16'0"W

115°16'0"W

115°16'30"W

115°16'30"W

115°17'0"W

115°17'0"W

115°17'30"W

115°17'30"W

115°18'0"W

115°18'0"W

115°18'30"W

115°18'30"W

115°19'0"W

115°19'0"W

115°19'30"W

115°19'30"W

115°20'0"W

115°20'0"W

115°20'30"W

115°20'30"W

115°21'0"W

115°21'0"W

115°21'30"W

115°21'30"W

115°22'0"W

115°22'0"W

115°22'30"W

115°22'30"W

115°23'0"W

115°23'0"W

115°23'30"W

115°23'30"W

115°24'0"W

115°24'0"W
48

°5
8'3

0"
N

48
°5

8'3
0"

N

48
°5

8'0
"N

48
°5

8'0
"N

48
°5

7'3
0"

N

48
°5

7'3
0"

N

48
°5

7'0
"N

48
°5

7'0
"N

48
°5

6'3
0"

N

48
°5

6'3
0"

N

48
°5

6'0
"N

48
°5

6'0
"N

48
°5

5'3
0"

N

48
°5

5'3
0"

N

48
°5

5'0
"N

48
°5

5'0
"N

48
°5

4'3
0"

N

48
°5

4'3
0"

N

Caribou Division A    Caribou    MT-KNF-0001740 2,500 5,000 Feet

! Drop Point
! Helispot
ÑÜ Staging Area
)( Division Break

kj Isolated Heat
Fire Perimeter

" Structures
2 2I I Completed Hand Line

óóóó Completed Dozer Line
Completed Line
Shaded Fuel Break

R R Road as Completed Line

Community Protection Zones
Roads

Non-FS Roads
Open Roads
Unknown Roads
Timber Sale
Supalpine Fir 60% Dominant
DBH >= 15"

òñð Protected Structures Point
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